VIATRIS INC.

VIATRIS INC.

ISIN:  US92556V1061

WKN: 92556V106

Prehled
16.08.2024 08:07:20 51
Cena
10,59 EUR
Zména (2] 1,39% (0,14) 15.00
i S 14.00
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US92556V1061 i il
13.00 |
Symbol VTRS |HJ| 1 |
Burza Munich |II le ‘ | l f
Mé&na EUR 12.00 lJ ﬂ Nl | l
Sektor Other w
] ] , 11.00 l‘-p |
Typ cenného papiru Akcie i ,,|'| F
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 12.683 EUR LI, l L"{y . § r |
Benchmark S&P 500 10.00 I' rl | 1 | ‘] l
| Lr lullk W
Trzni data .00 r' \ /
Nakup (¢astka) - Lﬂ""
Prodej (¢astka) = 8.00
Oteviraci cena 10,59 2021 2022 2023 2024
EUR
Max 10,59
EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 10,59 Zdroj: FactSet
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 10,445
den) EUR  Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Cena vazena obchodovanym 10,445 3
objemem EUR Sektory | Z trhi
Objem (kusy) 0 Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Obchodovany objem 000 12082024 :-Ii Global Equity Ratings Lr
Poget obchodi 5 24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
Pl Ly . . ._
Posledni zobchodovany podet o  12.07.2024 e Global Equity Ratings 2
21.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &y
AR . . ._
Futures a opce 14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Souvisejici Futures -
Souvisejici Opce -
Vsechny burzy pro VIATRIS INC.
PDF ke stazeni Burza [3] Datum Cas Cena Ob_chodO\_/any Pocet ]
. objem (mil.) obchodu
Report spolecnosti: VIATRIS INC. = Xetra 16.08.2024 17:35 10,685 EUR 0,01 14
Vienna Stock Exchange 16.08.2024 17:32 10,695 EUR 0,00 4
Tradegate 16.08.2024 22:26 10,59 EUR 0,02 14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US92556V1061-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS92556V1061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92556V1061&ID_NOTATION=315138981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92556V1061&ID_NOTATION=315138981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=741be9f0ef6416c0469b8d2bb1d56116bf4577c1232aecb1ef4712f63c401a3b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fac8f6f66a5597ab8&time=1723942328&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0840229c16fc681159c0719ebc90f18cac5b7236b0598b390f1736cbc0ec88f3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9722c1250e080297d&time=1723942328&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c522fcc3305971a08e3255bb50fc5be51bdba4065d5d64e9528d9c90186b47eb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96842bcc992ced13d&time=1723942328&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=041b4c52bee3e0253a2de5b5ad4661fb80406619b82ef60c532c5cc47833dedd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f346777b5182bbc5&time=1723942328&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81996ad9e893479092cf83cd6b796af231804b29da49ce2651b46dc32ddfccd1&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c45c8561375c0e9ef&time=1723942328&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=315138981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323165511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316021294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314628649
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Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024

16.08.2024
16.08.2024
12.06.2024

16.08.2024

16.08.2024
16.08.2024

12:06
22:00
08:07
17:30

08:01
17:52
18:09

14:15

19:30
20:30

10,63 EUR
11,66 USD
10,59 EUR
11,63 USD

10,59 EUR
10,63 EUR
10,15 EUR

0,00
134,21
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

10,585 EUR 0,00

10,595 EUR 0,00
10,605 EUR 0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314780837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313350464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331565741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331565741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531433
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300335355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208838
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208838
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907557
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907557
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315428208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314988889

VIATRIS INC.

Detaily
16.08.2024 08:07:20
Cena
10,59 EUR
Zména (] 1,39% (0,14)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US92556V1061
Symbol VTRS
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor Other
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 12.683 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena 10,59
EUR
Max 10,59
EUR
Min 10,59
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 10,445
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 10,445
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 3r
Vykonn. (%)  -11,48% +2,98% -16,88%
Vykonn. (abs.) -1,37 +0,31  -2,15
Beta 0,36 0,53 0,75
Volatilita 23,78 24,48 29,28
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2023

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2024

10,59 EUR (6
10,58 EUR (11

10,33 EUR (8

10,06 EUR (17

12,40 EUR (26.02.2024
9,44 EUR (19.06.2024

12,40 EUR (26.02.2024
8,33 EUR (31.10.2023

T = = — O — T
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VIATRIS INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

VIATRIS

Kontakty
VIATRIS INC.

Robert J. Coury Global Center, 1000 Mylan
Boulevard - 15317 Canonsburg

Telefon:+1-724-514-1800
Fax:+
E-mail:customerservice@viatris.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: VIATRIS INC. &,
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Profil spole¢nosti

Viatris, Inc. is a global healthcare company, which engages in the provision of access to
medicines and sustainable operations. It also offers support services such as diagnostic
clinics, educational seminars, and digital tools. The firm operates through the following
segments: Developed Markets, Greater China, JANZ, and Emerging Markets. The

Developed Markets segment consists of operations primarily in North America and Europe.
The Greater China segment includes operations in mainland China, Taiwan and Hong Kong.

The JANZ segment consists of operations in Japan, Australia and New Zealand. The
Emerging Markets segment encompasses operations with developing markets and
emerging economies including countries in Asia, the Middle East, South and Central

America, Africa and Eastern Europe. The company was founded on February 14, 2019 and
is headquartered in Canonsburg, PA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Melina Higgins
Rogério Vivaldi
Coelho

Elisha Finney
Harry Korman
James Kilts
JoEllen Dillon
Leo Groothuis
Mark Parrish
Rajiv Malik
Richard Mark
Robert Coury
Wyllie Cornwell
Scott A. Smith
Raijiv Malik

Sanjeev Narula

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customerservice@viatris.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US92556V1061-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS92556V1061
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